



Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 1700 E 9th St, Cleveland, Ohio, USA, 44114, United States +12167715282 - http://phoenixcoffee.com/



A complete <u>menu</u> of Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th from Cleveland covering all 16 meals and drinks can be found here on the card. For *changing offers*, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. What <u>User</u> likes about Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th:

I visited here during a holiday after a good coffee. they offer oats and soy milk options. I had a filthy chai with milk. I didn't know about the food options, but they just seemed to offer baked goods. <u>read more</u>. Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th from Cleveland tempts its visitors with <u>freshly baked breads and small bites</u>, accompanied by various cold and hot served beverages, and you can try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Apart from small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, there are also **cold and hot drinks**, You'll find delicious South American cuisine also in the menu.

Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th Menu

Süße Desserts

BROWNIE

Süßes MUFFINS

Ice cream*

Cookies CHOCOLATE CHIP

Pop Tarts

Hot Drink hot chocolate

Coffee

COFFEE

Biscuits and Cookies

Non alcoholic drinks CHAI LEMON

Dessert BLUEBERRY MUFFIN CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used

MILK CHOCOLATE







Phoenix Coffee Co East 9th

1700 E 9th St, Cleveland, Ohio, USA, 44114, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menulist.menu